
ANIMATION FILM FESTIVAL OCT 19 - NOV 20

Oct. 19  Saturday

1:00pm Sirocco and the Kingdom of the Winds

2:30pm The Secret of Kells

4:00pm Belle (Sub)

6:30pm Opening Night Event Double

   Feature - Ghost in the Shell (Dub)

8:30pm Opening Night Event Double

   Feature - Ghost in the 

   Shell 2: Innocence (Dub)

Oct. 20 Sunday

2:00pm Boy and the World

4:00pm Ghost in the Shell (Sub)

6:00pm Ghost in the Shell 2: Innocence (Sub)

Oct. 24 Thursday

6:15pm  The Breadwinner

8:00pm Weathering With You (Sub)

Oct. 25 Friday

6:00pm Birdboy: The Forgotten Children (Dub)

7:30pm Perfect Blue (Dub)

9:00pm Inu-Oh (Sub) 

Oct. 26 Saturday

1:00pm Wallace and Gromit: The Curse 

   of the Were-Rabbit 

3:00pm Wolfwalkers

5:00pm Summer Ghost (Sub)

6:00pm Mars Express (Dub)

8:00pm Unicorn Wars (Sub) 

Oct. 27 Sunday 

1:00pm Wallace and Gromit: The Curse 

   of the Were-Rabbit

Oct. 29 Tuesday

6:30pm Summer Ghost (Sub)

7:30pm Mars Express (Sub)

Nov. 1   Friday

6:30pm Weathering With You (Dub)

8:30pm Unicorn Wars (Sub)

Nov. 2  Saturday

2:00pm Song of the Sea 

4:00pm April and the Extraordinary World

6:00pm The Breadwinner

8:00pm Promare (Dub)

Nov. 3  Sunday

1:00pm  The Secret of Kells

2:30pm Sirocco and the Kingdom of the Winds 

4:00pm Belle (Dub)

6:15pm  Promare (Sub)

Nov. 4  Monday

6:30pm Mars Express (Dub)

Nov. 5  Tuesday

6:15pm  Millenium Actress (Sub)

8:00pm Perfect Blue (Sub)

Nov. 8  Friday

6:30pm The End of Evangelion (Sub)

8:30pm Ghost in the Shell 2: Innocence (Dub)

Nov. 9  Saturday

1:00pm Sirocco and the Kingdom of the Winds 

2:30pm Kubo & the Two Strings 

4:30pm Millenium Actress (Dub)

6:30pm Evangelion: 3.0+1.01 Thrice 

   Upon  a Time (Sub)

Nov. 10  Sunday

1:00pm Wolfwalkers

3:00pm Kubo & the Two Strings

5:00pm Weathering With You (Dub)

Nov. 11 Monday

1:00pm Shaun the Sheep  

3:00pm Boy and the World

5:00pm Kubo & the Two Strings 

7:00pm Perfect Blue (Dub)

Nov. 14  Thursday

6:30pm Birdboy: The Forgotten Children (Sub)

8:00pm The End of Evangelion (Sub)

Nov. 16  Saturday

1:00pm Shaun the Sheep 

2:45pm April and the Extraordinary World

5:00pm The Time Masters (Sub)

Nov. 17 Sunday

1:00pm Song of the Sea 

3:00pm Boy and the World 

4:30pm The Time Masters (Sub)

6:00pm Inu-Oh (Sub)

Nov. 19  Tuesday

6:30pm The Time Masters (Sub)

8:00pm The End of Evangelion (Sub)

Nov. 20 Wednesday

6:30pm Evangelion: 3.0+1.01 Thrice 

   Upon a Time (Sub)


